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              Ever Ohms Tech CR1812J1M30E04Z
            
 Manufacturer
 
                  Ever Ohms Tech
                

 Package
 1812

 Description
 
                500mW Thick Film Resistors 200V ±100ppm/℃ ±5% 1.3MΩ 1812  Chip Resistor - Surface Mount ROHS
              



 
              Pricing (USD)
            
 Sales Unit: Piece 
                  Full Reel:
                  4000
                
 	Qty.	Unit Price	Ext. Price
	
                      20+
                    	 
                        $0.0326
                      	$ 0.65
	
                      200+
                    	 
                        $0.0267
                      	$ 5.34
	
                      600+
                    	 
                        $0.0234
                      	$ 14.04
	
                      4000+
                    	 
                        $0.0215
                      	$ 86.00
	
                      8000+
                    	 
                        $0.0198
                      	$ 158.40
	
                      20000+
                    	 
                        $0.0189
                      	$ 378.00



 
              In Stock: 0
            
  Stock Notification 

 Minimum : 20 Multiples : 20
 









 
      Add to Cart
     
      Save to Project
    
  Packaging:   

 Unit Price $ 0
 Ext. Price  $ 0
 
 
 


 
              Quote for This Item
            

 

 


 





  